	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMB8J24CHE3/52
	SMB8J24CHE3/52 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMB8J24CHE3/52
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 SMB8J24CHE3/52 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMB8J24CHE3/52  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
UM-3NPAL3X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 9.0V AA SIZE CARBON ZINC
P288-L023 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 7.2V 2400MAH
ER-16561-RB Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK ECONOMIZER NON VENT
REFK1907724BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 24.5X21.3X82.2 BLK
135101-R1-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY PLUG-PLUG 24"
U.FL-2LP-066J1-A-(300) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 250MM 1.32
0151660966 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 27 CKTS LGT 51
0152660193 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPEA 18POS
H3BXG-10112-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048V/X 12"
1166020200 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
660-00UTP-RE-01000 CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CABLE UTP
H3AAH-1606G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC16H/AE16G/HSC16H
M3DDA-5020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR50A/MC50F/MKR50A
5018003031 Molex Inc  400UM WTB PLG HARNESS 30CKT
M3879 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 19COND 12AWG BLK 100'
M3440 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 10PR 22AWG SLT 500'
C1602.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 2COND 16AWG MIC BRAIDSHLD
7035 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG YELLOW 100'
173007 WH013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG WHITE 5000'
6717S SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 14AWG SLATE 1000'
LWC100-A-L20 Panduit Corp  LATCHING WIRE CLIP
VERSAFIT-3/32-5-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
SE150PFR-TR8 Panduit Corp  SLEEVE EXP FR GRY 1.50" (38.1MM)
SICW06A10-C30 Panduit Corp  SNAP-IN-CLIP
ATR20-A-63S-WB2-B-15.0A-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
CEG6-36023-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHF66-35175-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-2-38802-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
03455LF4H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
LFPSJ301.ZXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
0505016.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500V 3AB AXIAL FAST 16A
5KP12CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC P600
P4KA33HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26.8VWM 47.7VC AXIAL
SM16LC05/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5VWM 11VC SO16
MXLSMLJ22A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO214AB
MPLAD15KP28A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC PLAD
SMBJ11HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 20.1VC SMB
P4802AB69 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 2CH 220/440V 250A TO220
V48AUMLA2220H Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 54.5V 2220
ROV10-181K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 162V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	SMB8J24CHE3/52  keywords
	    	SMB8J24CHE3/52
	SMB8J24CHE3/52  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMB8J24CHE3/52  pdf
	SMB8J24CHE3/52  datasheet
	SMB8J24CHE3/52  price
	SMB8J24CHE3/52  distributor
	electronic components SMB8J24CHE3/52
	SMB8J24CHE3/52  Circuit Protection
	SMB8J24CHE3/52  TVS - Diodes
	SMB8J24CHE3/52  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC SMB
	SMB8J24CHE3/52
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .